  1 Copyright © 2007-2025 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
N0W69S56
2 8 3 5  0 . 7 0 t  S e r i e s
2835 0.70t Series
FEATURES:
• Package: PLCC2 SMT Mid-Power Top View Package

2. Tolerance ±0.13mm, unless otherwise noted.
Recommended Soldering Pad Dimension:
Recommended PCB Solder Pad
1. Dimensions are in millimetre (mm).
2. Tolerance ±0.12mm with angle tolerance ±0.5°.
Copyright © 2007-2025 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4
BINNING GROUPS:
Forward Voltage Classifications (IF = 60mA):
Code Min. Max. Unit
W2M-QXX 2.8 3.6 V
Luminous Flux Classifications (IF = 60mA):
Code Min. Max. Unit
W2M-Q20 20 22
lm
W2M-Q22 22 24
W2M-Q24 24 26
W2M-Q26 26 28
W2M-Q28 28 30
W2M-Q30 30 32
W2M-Q32 32 34
  5 Copyright © 2007-2025 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
CIE CHROMATICITY DIAGRAM: